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Guedel 
Oropharyngeal cannulae kit  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Guedel cannulae kit destined to reanimation procedures. Once a cannula has been inserted into the oral 

cavity, it avoids the tongue obstructs the superior respiratory tracts, allowing an appropriate air afflux at 

the same time.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specific features 

Cannulae with colour code for a more rapid 

measure identification 

Rounded extremity to reduce possible damages to 

tissues 

Sterilizable with sterilizing fluid 

 

Technical data 

Material PVC 

Box dimensions 173x124x48 mm 

Weight 195 g 

Included cannulae length 

40 mm 

50 mm 

60 mm 

70 mm 

80 mm 

90 mm 

100 mm 

110 mm 

 

Class I Med.Device according to Dir. 93/42/CEE 

GUEDEL-KIT CANNULE 8 

MISURE CON BOX 

 RM10311A 

CND Classification R010102 

Registration number 148337 

 


